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Position
Director, Finance

Controller

Accounting Technician llI

Senior Accountant

Accounting Technician IlI

Accounting Technician IlI

Accountant

Accounting / It Technician
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician Il

Senior Accounting Technician

Administrative Clerk

Accounting Technician |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District
Stockton Port District

Department

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$161,003
$133,254
$74,452
$71,639
$71,534
$61,773
$52,250
$47,555
$36,303
$24,810
$7,949
$7,594
$7,459
$3,576



