	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director, Finance		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$161,003
2.	Controller		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$133,254
3.	Accounting Technician III		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$74,452
4.	Senior Accountant		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$71,639
5.	Accounting Technician III		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$71,534
6.	Accounting Technician III		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$61,773
7.	Accountant		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$52,250
8.	Accounting / It Technician		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$47,555
9.	Accounting Technician I		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$36,303
10.	Accounting Technician I		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$24,810
11.	Accounting Technician II		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$7,949
12.	Senior Accounting Technician		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$7,594
13.	Administrative Clerk		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$7,459
14.	Accounting Technician I		Stockton Port District	Accounting	\$3,576